
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 62 X 11 X 8 IN

REF: OCC9677002505190286001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 19MAY25
ACTWGT: 53.77 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Shawn Bynaker
Shawn Bynaker

3803 12th street

(443) 404-0465
Chesapeake Beach MD 20732 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8813 5379 9300

     20732

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8813 5379 9300


